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Marks 501 : Bachelor of Arts, 6, SEMESTER, 2023-2024-MAY:REGULAR, IA

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Exam Roll
Number

19008501133

19008501180

19008501180

19008501180

19008501180

19008501202

20008501009

20008501095

20008501100

20008501147

20008501162

20008501190

20008501190

20008501190

20008501190

20008501211

Enrolment Number

19BHACBAPR000262

19BHACBAPR000203

19BHACBAPR000203

19BHACBAPR000203

19BHACBAPR000203

19BHACBAPR000218

20BHACBAPRO000177

20BHACBAPR000186

20BHACBAPRO000040

20BHACBAPR000217

20BHACBAPR000131

20BHACBAPR000057

20BHACBAPRO000057

20BHACBAPRO000057

20BHACBAPR000057

20BHACBAPR000010
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Student Name

NIKITA

SARASWAT

RUNA

RUNA

RUNA

RUNA

SHIVANI

YASHIKA TYAGI

NIDHI GUPTA

NUPUR BEHAL

BHARATI MAURYA

DIVAKSHI
SHARMA

MUSKAN VERMA

MUSKAN VERMA

MUSKAN VERMA

MUSKAN VERMA

NIKITA RAWAT

Paper
Code

12033904

62327602

62323601

62317641

62275607

62273601

62317641

62135906

62205910

62136939

62327602

62347627

62313621

62315620

62327602

62273601

Paper Name

TRANSLATION
STUDIES

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

CONFLICT AND
PEACE
BUILDING

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

The Indian
Economy

Basic
Computational
Techniques for
Data Analysis

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

POLITICAL
THOUGHT IN
SANSKRIT

CHILD RIGHTS
AND SOCIAL
ACTION

INDIAN
THEATRE

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

INFORMATION
SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

Radio and
Cinema in India:
A Social History

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Basic
Computational
Techniques for
Data Analysis

Designed & Developed by e

Term

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

Maximum
Marks

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Marks
Uploaded

19

14
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16

18

19
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15

15

12

19

Component
Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Marks
Status

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI
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SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBM|

SUBM|
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

21008501002

21008501002

21008501002

21008501002

21008501003

21008501003

21008501003

21008501003

21008501005

21008501005

21008501005

21008501005

21008501007

21008501007

21008501007

21008501007

21008501008

21008501008

21BHACBAPR000185

21BHACBAPR000185

21BHACBAPR000185

21BHACBAPR000185

21BHACBAPRO000186

21BHACBAPRO000186

21BHACBAPRO000186

21BHACBAPRO000186

21BHACBAPR000167

21BHACBAPR000167

21BHACBAPR000167

21BHACBAPRO000167

21BHACBAPR000271

21BHACBAPRO000271

21BHACBAPRO000271

21BHACBAPR000271

21BHACBAPRO000273

21BHACBAPR000273
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AAKRITI THAKUR

AAKRITI THAKUR

AAKRITI THAKUR

AAKRITI THAKUR

AASHI RAJORA

AASHI RAJORA

AASHI RAJORA

AASHI RAJORA

AASTHA TIWARI

AASTHA TIWARI

AASTHA TIWARI

AASTHA TIWARI

ADITI BHARDWAJ

ADITI BHARDWAJ

ADITI BHARDWAJ

ADITI BHARDWAJ

AKANKSHA
MEHTA

AKANKSHA
MEHTA

AKANKSHA

62327602

62323601

62317641

62275607

62327602

12033914

62317641

52415605

62325602

62313621

62317641

62417623

62315620

62207917

62327602

62313621

62055634

62207917

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

CONFLICT AND
PEACE
BUILDING

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

The Indian
Economy

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Modes of
Creative Writing:
Poetry, Fiction
and Drama

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

Entrepreneurship
Development

HUMAN
RIGHTS
GENDER AND
ENVIRONMENT

Radio and
Cinema in India:
A Social History

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

ADVANCED
STENOGRAPHY
AND
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

CHILDREN
WITH SPEICAL
NEEDS

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Radio and
Cinema in India:
A Social History

HINDI CINEMA
AUR USKA
ADHYAN

CHILDREN
WITH SPEICAL
NEEDS

DEMOCRACY

Designed & Developed by @

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20

20

Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI

Not Entered

Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI

initiative By % MoE



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

21008501008

21008501009

21008501009

21008501009

21008501009

21008501010

21008501010

21008501010

21008501010

21008501011

21008501011

21008501011

21008501011

21008501012

21008501012

21008501012

21008501012

21008501013

21008501013

21BHACBAPR000273

21BHACBAPR000321

21BHACBAPR000321

21BHACBAPR000321

21BHACBAPRO000321

21BHACBAPRO000011

21BHACBAPR000011

21BHACBAPR000011

21BHACBAPR000011

21BHACBAPR000322

21BHACBAPR000322

21BHACBAPR000322

21BHACBAPR000322

21BHACBAPR000092

21BHACBAPR000092

21BHACBAPR000092

21BHACBAPR000092

21BHACBAPRO000081

21BHACBAPR000081
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AKANKSHA
MEHTA

AKANKSHA
SINGH

AKANKSHA
SINGH

AKANKSHA
SINGH

AKANKSHA
SINGH

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKANSHA

AKSHITA
BHARDWAJ

AKSHITA
BHARDWAJ

AKSHITA
BHARDWAJ

AKSHITA
BHARDWAJ

AKSHITA
CHAUDHARY

AKSHITA
CHAUDHARY

62343635

62447608

62327602

62323601

52415605

62137902

62055634

62313621

62317641

62447608

62205910

62327602

62443601

62277603

62315620

62327602

62273601

62136939

62205910

System
Administration&
Maintenance

MUSICOLOGY
AND STUDY OF
RAGAS AND
TALAS

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

CONFLICT AND
PEACE
BUILDING

Entrepreneurship
Development

NATIONALISM
IN SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

HINDI CINEMA
AUR USKA
ADHYAN

Radio and
Cinema in India:
A Social History

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

MUSICOLOGY
AND STUDY OF
RAGAS AND
TALAS

CHILD RIGHTS
AND SOCIAL
ACTION

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Theory: General
Study of Indian
Music

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Basic
Computational
Techniques for
Data Analysis

INDIAN
THEATRE

CHILD RIGHTS
AND SOCIAL
ACTION

Designed & Developed by @

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

16

10

17

14

17

16

14

18

19

13

15

17

15

13

Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI

initiative By % MoE



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

21008501013

21008501013

21008501014

21008501014

21008501014

21008501014

21008501015

21008501015

21008501015

21008501015

21008501016

21008501016

21008501016

21008501016

21008501017

21008501017

21008501017

21008501017

21BHACBAPRO000081

21BHACBAPR000081

21BHACBAPR000188

21BHACBAPR000188

21BHACBAPR000188

21BHACBAPR000188

21BHACBAPR000274

21BHACBAPR000274

21BHACBAPR000274

21BHACBAPRO000274

21BHACBAPRO000036

21BHACBAPRO000036

21BHACBAPR000036

21BHACBAPR000036

21BHACBAPR000093

21BHACBAPR000093

21BHACBAPR000093

21BHACBAPR000093
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AKSHITA 62417623
CHAUDHARY

ChavDHARY ST
ALEENAKAPOOR 62205910
ALEENAKAPOOR 62203924
ALEENAKAPOOR 62327602
ALEENAKAPOOR 62317641
ALONA SHARMA 62203924
ALONA SHARMA 62315620
ALONA SHARMA 62207917
ALONA SHARMA 62327602
AMRITA YADAV 62277603
AMRITA YADAV 62347627
AMRITA YADAV 62343635
AMRITA YADAV 52415605
ANAMIKA KUMARI 62277603
ANAMIKA KUMARI 62327602
ANAMIKA KUMARI 62273601
ANAMIKA KUMARI 52415605

ADVANCED
STENOGRAPHY
AND
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

CHILD RIGHTS
AND SOCIAL
ACTION

ADOLESCENT
DEVELOPMENT
AND
CHALLENGES

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

ADOLESCENT
DEVELOPMENT
AND
CHALLENGES

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

CHILDREN
WITH SPEICAL
NEEDS

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-II

INFORMATION
SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

System
Administration&
Maintenance

Entrepreneurship
Development

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Basic
Computational
Techniques for
Data Analysis

Entrepreneurship
Development

Designed & Developed by @

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

18

20

19

16

16

20

16

19

21

23

22

23

21

18

16

18

18

Not Entered

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBM|

SUBM|

SUBM|

SUBM|

SUBM|

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBM|

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBM|

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBMI

SUBM|

initiative By % MoE



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

21008501018

21008501018

21008501018

21008501018

21008501019

21008501019

21008501019

21008501019

21008501021

21008501021

21008501021

21008501021

21008501022

21008501022

21008501022

21008501022

21008501023

21008501023

21008501023

21BHACBAPR000094

21BHACBAPR000094

21BHACBAPR000094

21BHACBAPR000094

21BHACBAPRO000095

21BHACBAPR000095

21BHACBAPR000095

21BHACBAPRO000095

21BHACBAPRO000096

21BHACBAPR000096

21BHACBAPR000096

21BHACBAPRO000096

21BHACBAPR000012

21BHACBAPR000012

21BHACBAPRO000012

21BHACBAPRO000012

21BHACBAPRO000038

21BHACBAPRO000038

21BHACBAPRO000038
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ANAMIKA YADAV

ANAMIKA YADAV

ANAMIKA YADAV

ANAMIKA YADAV

ANANYA SINGH

ANANYA SINGH

ANANYA SINGH

ANANYA SINGH

ANISHA SHARMA

ANISHA SHARMA

ANISHA SHARMA

ANISHA SHARMA

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

62277603

62315620

62327602

62273601

62136939

62277603

62315620

62327602

62203924

62277603

62327602

52415605

62137902

62136939

62055634

62317641

62277603

62347627

62343635

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-II

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Basic
Computational
Techniques for
Data Analysis

INDIAN
THEATRE

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

ADOLESCENT
DEVELOPMENT
AND
CHALLENGES

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Entrepreneurship
Development

NATIONALISM
IN SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

INDIAN
THEATRE

HINDI CINEMA
AUR USKA
ADHYAN

Issues in
Twentieth
Century World
History Il

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-II

INFORMATION
SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

System
Administration&

Designed & Developed by @

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20

16

17

19

22

18

17

16

14

20

16

21

23

22

23

21

18

17

17

Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBM|
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI

initiative By % MoE



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

21008501023

21008501024

21008501024

21008501024

21008501024

21008501025

21008501025

21008501025

21008501025

21008501026

21008501026

21008501026

21008501026

21008501027

21008501027

21008501027

21008501027

21008501029

21008501029

21BHACBAPR000038

21BHACBAPRO000275

21BHACBAPRO000275

21BHACBAPR000275

21BHACBAPRO000275

21BHACBAPRO000006

21BHACBAPRO000006

21BHACBAPR000006

21BHACBAPRO000006

21BHACBAPRO000058

21BHACBAPRO000058

21BHACBAPRO000058

21BHACBAPR000058

21BHACBAPR000323

21BHACBAPR000323

21BHACBAPR000323

21BHACBAPR000323

21BHACBAPRO000189

21BHACBAPRO000189
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ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI BISHNOI

ANJALI BISHNOI

ANJALI BISHNOI

ANJALI BISHNOI

ANJALI
CHOUDHARY

ANJALI
CHOUDHARY

ANJALI
CHOUDHARY

ANJALI
CHOUDHARY

ANJALI MALIK

ANJALI MALIK

ANJALI MALIK

ANJALI MALIK

ANJALI PALLAVI

ANJALI PALLAVI

52415605

62343635

62315620

62207917

62327602

62447608

62123952

62127903

62275607

62327602

62347627

12033914

52415605

62447608

62205910

62327602

62313621

62327602

62053612

Entrepreneurship
Development

System
Administration&
Maintenance

DELHI
THROUGH THE
AGES

CHILDREN
WITH SPEICAL
NEEDS

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

MUSICOLOGY
AND STUDY OF
RAGAS AND
TALAS

LEARNING
SKILLS OF
DRAMA AND
THEATRE

SUFI AND
GURMAT
POETRY

The Indian
Economy

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

INFORMATION
SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

Modes of
Creative Writing:
Poetry, Fiction
and Drama

Entrepreneurship
Development

MUSICOLOGY
AND STUDY OF
RAGAS AND
TALAS

CHILD RIGHTS
AND SOCIAL
ACTION

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

Radio and
Cinema in India:
A Social History

DEMOCRACY
AND
GOVERNANCE

COMPUTER
AUR HINDI
BHASHA

Designed & Developed by @

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

6
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20

17

17

13

16

19

20

17

18

16

17

16

16

15

Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI
Ok SUBMI

initiative By % MoE



1M1

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

21008501029

21008501029

21008501030

21008501030

21008501030

21008501030

21008501031

21008501031

21008501031

21008501031

21008501032

21008501032

21008501032

21008501032

21008501033

21008501033

21008501033

21008501033

21008501034

21BHACBAPR000189

21BHACBAPR000189

21BHACBAPR000039

21BHACBAPR000039

21BHACBAPR000039

21BHACBAPRO000039

21BHACBAPR000324

21BHACBAPR000324

21BHACBAPR000324

21BHACBAPR000324

21BHACBAPRO000276

21BHACBAPRO000276

21BHACBAPR000276

21BHACBAPRO000276

21BHACBAPR000190

21BHACBAPR000190

21BHACBAPR000190

21BHACBAPR000190

21BHACBAPR000191
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